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200003020000
66041

03/02/2000
01:19:21

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200003020000
66031

03/02/2000
01:19:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200007110002
31961

07/11/2000
10:28:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200007110002
31931

07/11/2000
10:28:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:01
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200001310000
30021

01/31/2000
10:27:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PITNEY
BOWES
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

200008210002
83381

08/21/2000
08:42:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASSOCIATES
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200009150003
21371

09/15/2000
09:31:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

GOLDEN &
ASSOCIATES
CONSTRUCTI
ON

200010200003
65701

10/20/2000
09:30:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNTRUST
LEASING
CORPORATIO
N


