Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003020000 66041	03/02/2000 01:19:21	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM CITY OF						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200003020000 66031	03/02/2000 01:19:19	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM CITY OF						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200007110002 31961	07/11/2000 10:28:36	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200007110002 31931	07/11/2000 10:28:32	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:01 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200001310000 30021	01/31/2000 10:27:48	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PITNEY BOWES CREDIT CORPORATIO N						
200008210002 83381	08/21/2000 08:42:38	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASSOCIATES COMMERCIAL CORPORATIO N						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE
200009150003 21371	09/15/2000 09:31:38	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION		MISC INSTRUMENT S	GOLDEN & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTI ON						
200010200003 65701	10/20/2000 09:30:55	SHELBY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNTRUST LEASING CORPORATIO N						